
Grand Prize Estimate Date of Spreadsheet

Wednesday Start 05/08/13 1st Payment 4,814,127

2nd Payment 5,006,692
ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 5,206,960

DATE DAY SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW CUMUL 4th Payment 5,415,238

5th Payment 5,631,847

1 04/03/13 Wed $26,346,048 $12,588,416 $40,000,000 $25,094,102.89 1.594 7.2% 7.2% 6th Payment 5,857,121

2 04/06/13 Sat $31,112,426 $26,558,634 $50,000,000 $32,425,421.53 1.542 8.5% 15.1% 7th Payment 6,091,406

3 04/10/13 Wed $36,179,774 $43,281,762 $60,000,000 $38,900,000.00 1.542 9.8% 23.4% 8th Payment 6,335,062

4 04/13/13 Sat $38,358,690 $61,368,136 $70,000,000 $45,100,000.00 1.551 10.4% 31.4% 9th Payment 6,588,465

5 04/17/13 Wed $35,341,564 $77,799,168 $80,000,000 $51,600,000.00 1.551 9.6% 38.0% 10th Payment 6,852,003

6 04/20/13 Sat $40,583,804 $95,607,887 $95,000,000 $61,900,000.00 1.534 10.9% 44.8% 11th Payment 7,126,084

7 04/24/13 Wed $44,278,652 $115,968,320 $116,000,000 $75,600,000.00 1.534 11.9% 51.3% 12th Payment 7,411,127

8 04/27/13 Sat $51,345,324 $139,396,208 $140,000,000 $91,400,000.00 1.532 13.6% 57.9% 13th Payment 7,707,572

9 05/01/13 Wed $53,202,316 $163,828,070 $165,000,000 $107,700,000.00 1.532 14.1% 63.9% 14th Payment 8,015,875

10 05/04/13 Sat $64,234,610 $193,831,013 $191,000,000 $124,300,000.00 1.536 16.7% 69.9% 15th Payment 8,336,510

11 05/08/13 Wed $72,887,173 $227,390,058 $222,000,000 $144,500,000.00 1.536 18.8% 75.6% 16th Payment 8,669,970

12 05/11/13 Sat $91,855,492 $269,682,583 $270,000,000 $175,800,000.00 1.536 23.1% 81.2% 17th Payment 9,016,769

13 05/15/13 Wed $102,042,042 $316,665,247 $0.00 1.536 25.3% 85.9% 18th Payment 9,377,440

14 05/18/13 Sat $137,783,238 $380,104,035 $0.00 1.536 32.5% 90.5% 19th Payment 9,752,538

15 05/22/13 Wed $204,084,084 $474,069,362 $0.00 1.536 44.1% 94.7% 20th Payment 10,142,639

16 05/25/13 Sat $275,566,477 $600,946,939 $0.00 1.536 54.4% 97.6% 21st Payment 10,548,345

17 05/29/13 Wed $408,168,168 $788,877,592 $0.00 1.536 68.8% 99.2% 22nd Payment 10,970,278

18 06/01/13 Sat $440,906,363 $991,881,715 $0.00 1.536 71.6% 99.8% 23rd Payment 11,409,089

19 06/05/13 Wed $571,435,436 $1,254,984,630 $0.00 1.536 80.4% 100.0% 24th Payment 11,865,453

20 06/08/13 Sat $573,178,272 $1,518,889,989 $0.00 1.536 80.5% 100.0% 25th Payment 12,340,071

21 06/12/13 Wed $742,866,066 $1,860,923,779 $0.00 1.536 88.0% 100.0% 26th Payment 12,833,674

27th Payment 13,347,021

28th Payment 13,880,902

29th Payment 14,436,138

30th Payment 15,013,583

Total 270,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $26,000,000

COVERAGE

Graduated Payments

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)    31.97556% of sales goes to the jackpot unless the 2% deduction to the prize reserve accounts or the Set-Aside 
Account are in effect).  The maximum to be withdrawn at any time is 2% and will first go to the Set-Aside, then the 
SPRA, then the PRA.  The 2% deduction is now ON.
(2)    The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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